State of Alaska Sensitive Item Class Codes

Property Control System in description order
ClassCode Description
4301 ALARMS GENERAL
2403 ALIDADE GENERAL
8541 ART ORIGINAL CERAMICS
8554 ART ORIGINAL DRAWINGS
8560 ART ORIGINAL FIBER/FABRIC
8546 ART ORIGINAL MASKS
8579 ART ORIGINAL MIXED MEDIA
8556 ART ORIGINAL PAINTINGS
8550 ART ORIGINAL PHOTOGRAPHY
8555 ART ORIGINAL PICTURES
8551 ART ORIGINAL PRINTMAKING
8549 ART ORIGINAL SCULPTURE
8557 ART ORIGINAL WOODCUT
8580 ART TRADITIONAL NATIVE
8533 ARTIFACTS ON LOAN TO STATE
2203 BICYCLE
851A BIOLOGICAL BOTANICAL
851B BIOLOGICAL ZOOLOGICAL
5915 CAMCORDER, DIGITAL
5910 CAMCORDER, VIDEO
5914 CAMERA GENERAL
5907 CAMERA MICROFILMER
5909 CAMERA MONITOR TV
5908 CAMERA MOVIE
5911 CAMERA POLAROID
2077 CAMERA TV/VIDEO
5912 CAMERA, DIGITAL
5906 CAMERA, VIDEO-THERMAL IMAGING
9001 CHARGER RADIO PLANT
2822 COAST GUARD REQUIRED EQUIPMENT
6079 COMPUTER CRT DISPLAY GRAPHIC
6083 COMPUTER CRT/DISPLAY
6011 COMPUTER IBM PC & COMPONENTS
6020 COMPUTER MAIN FRAME
6019 COMPUTER MICRO
6018 COMPUTER MINI
6043 COMPUTER PC & COMPONENTS
6077 COMPUTER PC PORTABLE
6032 COMPUTER ROUTER
6021 COMPUTER UNISYS PC & COMPONENTS
6010 COMPUTER, APPLE PC & COMPONENTS
6033 COMPUTER, LAPTOP
6026 COMPUTER, LASER PRINTER
6028 COMPUTER, NETWORK SERVER
9111 CONSOLE MULTI-CHANNEL DESKTOP
4015 COUNTER, AIRBORNE PARTICLE
855D CRAFT (MUSEUM)
8505 DISPLAY ANIMAL
8510 DISPLAY BIRD
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4310 DISPOSAL BOMB
2070 DVD PLAYER
852F ETHNOLOGICAL ALEUT
852E ETHNOLOGICAL EDUCATIONAL MATERIAL
852A ETHNOLOGICAL ESKIMO
852C ETHNOLOGICAL INTERIOR INDIANS
852B ETHNOLOGICAL NORTHWEST COAST
852D ETHNOLOGICAL UNIDENTIFIED ALASKAN
9152 FATHOMETER (DEPTH FINDER)
8525 FLAGS (HISTORICAL)
855B GRAPHICS MAPS/CHARTS (MUESUM)
855A GRAPHICS PAINTINGS/SCULPTURES
855C GRAPHICS PHOTOS (MUSEUM)
4330 GUN CAPTURE
4346 GUN GUN REVOLVER GLOCK, MDL 22
4332 GUN LINE THROWING
4334 GUN MACHINE GUN GENERAL
4345 GUN PISTOL AUTOMATIC
4349 GUN PISTOL GLOCK MDL.22
4348 GUN PISTOL GLOCK MDL.27
4335 GUN REVOLVER GENERAL
4347 GUN REVOLVER GLOCK, MDL 23
4336 GUN REVOLVER S&W MDL 10
4329 GUN REVOLVER S&W MDL 19
4331 GUN REVOLVER S&W MDL 19-2
4333 GUN REVOLVER S&W MDL 19-3
4338 GUN REVOLVER S&W MDL 19-4
4327 GUN REVOLVER S&W MDL 28
4328 GUN REVOLVER S&W MDL 28-2
4340 GUN REVOLVER S&W MDL 36
4341 GUN REVOLVER S&W MDL 66
4344 GUN REVOLVER S&W MDL 686
4337 GUN RIFLE & CARBINE
4339 GUN SHOTGUN
4326 GUN SOUND ONLY
4351 GUN TEARGAS
8531 HIDES ANIMAL
853M HISTORICAL MEMORABILIA
853A HISTORICAL OTHER
853R HISTORICAL RUSSIAN
5550 | D LAMINATOR CARD
5939 | D MAKER
9162 LAB EQUIPMENT, ELECTRONIC
5560 METER POSTAGE RENTAL
9254 MULTIMETER
9901 OIL SPILL EQUIPMENT
6037 PALM COMPUTER
4352 PEPPER FOGGER
4353 PEPPERBALL LAUNCHER
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4382
9132
9154
9040
9070
9140
9071
9074
9073
9076
9075
9082
9081
9084
9083
9085
9011
9141
9143
9142
9144
9101
9103
9102
4385
9161
4343
9177
1234
2642
634J
856A
5593
4371

Description

POLYGRAPH GENERAL
RADAR AST MOVING

RADIO MARINE VHF

RADIO MICROWAVE

RADIO MOBILES

RADIO RECEIVER SCANNER

RADIO TRANSCEIVER MOBILE HF

RADIO TRANSCEIVER MOBILE HIGH BAND
RADIO TRANSCEIVER MOBILE LOW BAND
RADIO TRANSCEIVER MOBILE TELEPHONE
RADIO TRANSCEIVER MOBILE UHF

RADIO TRANSCEIVER PORTABLE CB
RADIO TRANSCEIVER PORTABLE HF
RADIO TRANSCEIVER PORTABLE HIGH BAND
RADIO TRANSCEIVER PORTABLE LOW BAND
RADIO TRANSCEIVER PORTABLE UHF
RADIO VEHICLE (IN AIRCRAFT FREQ)
RECEIVER HF

RECEIVER HIGH BAND

RECEIVER LOW BAND

RECEIVER UHF

REMOTE CONTROL DC

REMOTE CONTROL ENCODER PAGING
REMOTE CONTROL TONE

RIFLE 105MM RECOILESS

SHOP TEST EQUIPMENT, ELECTRONIC
SURVEILLANCE EQUIPT
TELE-CONFERENCE EQUIPMENT

TEST

TESTER, ASBESTOS

TRAILER GENERATOR
UNCATALOGED ITEMS (MUSEUM)
VALIDATOR

VISION TESTER
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